ETC
Unison 240/277 V Series
Unison DRd Power Modules
1
Type(s)
Project
Date
Notes

*Trademark and patent info: etcconnect.com/IP n Third-party license agreement info: etcconnect.com/licenses
etcconnect.com
Model Number Key
Module Type - Identifies the function of the module: AD/HD (Dimmer), AR/HR (Relay), ACC/HCC (Constant), ALED/HLED (PhaseAdept),
AELV/HELV (Electronic Low Voltage). H series modules support 240 V, A series modules support 277 V
NUMBER - Identifies the rated max current per circuit within the module; for example, a HD20 module provides dimming for 20 A circuits
AFM - Module body without electronics for rack slots without branch circuits; ensures proper air flow and rack cooling
Dimmer Modules
MODEL
CURRENT-WATTAGE-
RISE TIME
CIRCUITS RACK SLOTS EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT
HD15 (240 V) 15 A / 3.6 kW /165 µs 2 1 96.9% 380 BTU / 112 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
HD20 (240 V) 15 A / 3.6 kW / 165 µs 2 1 96.1% 474 BTU / 140 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
AD15 (277 V) 15 A / 4.1 kW / 165 µs 2 1 96.9% 380 BTU / 112 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
AD20 (277 V) 15 A / 5.5 kW / 165 µs 2 1 96.1% 474 BTU / 140 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
Relay Modules
MODEL CURRENT-WATTAGE CIRCUITS RACK SLOTS EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT
HR15 (240 V) 15 A / 3.6 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.6 kg
AR15 (277 V) 15 A / 4.1 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.6 kg
AR20 (277 V) 20 A / 5.5 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.6 kg
Constant Modules
MODEL CURRENT-WATTAGE CIRCUITS RACK SLOTS EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT
HCC15 (240 V) 15 A / 3.6 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.6 kg
ACC15 (277 V) 15 A / 4.1 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.6 kg
ACC20 (277 V) 15 A / 5.5 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.6 kg
Low Voltage Line Dimming Modules
MODEL CURRENT/WATTAGE CIRCUITS RACK SLOTS EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT
HELV5 (240 V) 5 A / 1.2 kW 2 1 96.5% 119 BTU / 35 W 1.1 kg / 1.5 kg
AELV5 (277 V) 5 A / 1.4 kW 2 1 96.5% 119 BTU / 35 W 1.1 kg / 1.5 kg
ALED5 (277 V) 5 A / 1.4 kW 2 1 98.6% 61 BTU / 18 W 1.1 kg / 1.5 kg
Note: HELV5, AELV5, and ALED5 modules do not support use with magnetic transformers.
Air Flow Modules
MODEL CURRENT/WATTAGE CIRCUITS RACK SLOTS EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT
AFM - 0 1 - - 1.5 lb / 2.4 lb